AllL Lab Con LD Remain Leave

A major threat Y 63 59 67 66 54
A moderate threat 31% 28 S 26 27 34
A minimal threat 7% 6 7 4 - 2
No threat at all 1% 1 1) 0 O 1
Don't know 4% 2 2 3 3 2

Many are talking to loved ones more than usual

Over a third of Brits (36%) say they have spoken to their loved ones more than usual over the
course of the last two weeks _https://t.co/Yx3IWTHIDO pic.twitter.com/Ogfdm11ptB

— YouGov (@YouGov) March 20, 2020

Nearly half of Brits (48%) now say they are scared they will contract the coronavirus — up from

38% last week _https://t.co/fdJcIHSIYr #COVID19 pic.twitter.com/uTpkO8XOzr
— YouGov (@YouGov) March 20, 2020Mike Smithson

via politicalbetting.com

https://www7 .politicalbetting.com/index.php/archives/2020/03/20/yougov-finds-remainers-more-li
kely-to-believe-that-coronavirus-is-a-major-threat-than-leavers/ https://diachibet.com/fb88
https://diachibet.com/fun88 #diachibet, #nhacai, #diachinhacaibet, #nhacaiuytin, #fb88, #fun88,
#diachibetcom, #DiaChiBet.Com, #nhacai, #nhacaiuytin, #diachibet



https://t.co/Yx3iWTHlDO
https://t.co/Ogf9m11ptB
https://twitter.com/YouGov/status/1241032141636546562?ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw
https://t.co/fdJc9HSiYr
https://twitter.com/hashtag/COVID19?src=hash&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw
https://t.co/uTpkO8XOzr
https://twitter.com/YouGov/status/1241069225248161792?ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw
https://www7.politicalbetting.com/index.php/archives/2020/03/20/yougov-finds-remainers-more-likely-to-believe-that-coronavirus-is-a-major-threat-than-leavers/
https://www7.politicalbetting.com/index.php/archives/2020/03/20/yougov-finds-remainers-more-likely-to-believe-that-coronavirus-is-a-major-threat-than-leavers/
https://diachibet.com/fb88
https://diachibet.com/fun88

